
3.1

2

2.5

3.2

3.5

3.4

3.3

9

8

8.5

8.7

8.2

8.6

8.4

7

6

4

5

5.3

A

SPD prefix not required

Handshower
HS-62.FR-ZZ

To order spare parts add and/or replace as stated below:
  
SPD- prefix added to part number(s)
-ZZ    replaced with finish code (see finish table)
-WW  replaced with -90 (light finish) or -96 (dark finish)
  

Ex: SPD-7-100463-PC or SPD-86030-96

A  REQUIRES ITEM 6  AND 7  

for ITEM 5.3

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

2 7-913263-ZZ KIT, ELBOW TO HS-15
(incl. 2.5) 1

2.5   87167-80 WSHR, Ø12.00 X Ø21.00 X 1.50MM EPDM A70 
(WRAS) 1

3 7-883262-ZZ KIT, SHANK TO HS-15
(incl. 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 3.4, 3.5) 1

3.1   881430-ZZ ESCUTCHEON, HS-16, DECK 1

3.2   881115-99 SHANK, HS-16, DECK ESCUTCHEON 1

3.3   881149-99 NUT, HS-16, DECK ESCUTCHEON 1

3.4   881173-99 WASHER, STEEL, HS-16, DECK ESCUTCHEON 1

3.5   881372-99 WASHER, HS-16, DECK ESCUTCHEON, RUBBER 1

4 623336-ZZ ESCUTCHEON, F/DECK DIVERTER 1

5 7-623179-ZZ KIT, LEV HDL, 62 SERIES
(incl. 5.3) 1

5.3   86030-WW SETSCREW 8-32 X 1/8 SCKT HD CUP PT SS 1

6 86078-90 SCREW, M4 X 0.7 X 10MM, w/Ø5.80 PHL PH HD 
SS 1

7 880540-98 BRCH EXT 25MM(L) X 16T(M) X 20T(F) 1

8 883487-99 DECK DIV-VALVE, ROUGH
(incl. 8.2, 8.4, 8.5, 8.6, 8.7) 1

8.2   880593-98 COUPLING, 1-3/8"-18 1

8.4   881289-99 ALL THREAD WDV EXT 1

8.5   880595-98 VALVE NUT, 1-3/8"-18 1

8.6   880594-98 CART NUT, 1-3/8"-18 1

8.7   883581-99 CARTRIDGE TO DDV 1

9 880225-99 HOSE, 84"X 1/2"NPS(F) CONICAL X 1/2"NPS(F) 
HEX, BLK POLY-BRAIDED 1

10 882042-99 KEY, ALLEN, 5/64", BLACK 1

ADDITIONAL NOTES

62.62.FR_spd_240510Page 1 www.californiafaucets.com

®

Spare Parts Diagram Avalon
Complete Handshower & Diverter for Roman Tub

62.62.FR

TM

BOM anchored on bottom right corner
Hide all unnecessary rows in BOM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


